
‘ : Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ a<rt4 

Name of Company 

Insert full if Bese et a rary | @) Agence. Baesco \eE ceGAn (neetdgere ny) ETS 
Limited 

Gese Owretc> Northpomt 

(b) Insert full name(s) AAS (b) Yorkshire Chambers 
and address(es) 118 Pilgrim Street 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE1 6SO 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(syof the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 2e\als 

Signed BoD ee Date 2e(s\is 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if For Official Use 

any) Liquidation Section Post Room 

Northpoim 

Yorkshire Chambers 

118 Plignm Street 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE1 6SG | i | | | 

*A44D1NRE* 

A29 31/03/2015 #82 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Archers Jersey Ice Cream (Northallerton) Limited 

Statement as to the Affairs of Archers Jersey Ice Cream (Northallerton) 

Limited as at 20 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the 

date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname Susan Alexandra Archer 

Signed AMA Mas . 

Dated 20 March 2015 



} Archers Jersey Ice Cream (Northallerton) Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 19 March 2015 

ASSETS 

Uncharged assets 

Assets available for non-preferential creditors 

LIABILITIES 

Unsecured non-prefrential claims - as per attached 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up share capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Susan A Archer 

20 March 2015 

Estimated 

to realise 

a2uinoqsaqUl yy 